LED488R2   11-16
Specifications
Weight: 2x2 2-lamp (765g), 2x2 3-lamp (938g), 2x4 2-lamp (1123g). 2x4 3-lamp
(1488g).
Construction: Lightweight plastic body with extruded light bars.
LED System: LED system with a life rating of ≥50,000 hours at L70 @25°C.
Luminaire efficacy up to 111 LPW.

43.7 (1110)
43.7 (1110)
Ordering Guide
Item Number:
LED®	 /	 TROFF	 /	 XX	 /	 XXX	 /	 XXX	 /	 D	 /	 CRI	 /	 XX	 /	 Dimensions	 /	 Finish
LED®		  Product Name		  # Lamps		  027 = 27W		  Voltage		  D = 0-10V		  8 = 80+		  Color Temperature		  22 = 2x2		  WH= White
		  TROFF		  2L = 2 lamps		  029 = 29W		  UNV = 120-277V						      30 = 3000K		  24 = 2x4
				    3L = 3 lamps		  044 = 44W								        35 = 3500K
														              40 = 4000K
														              50 = 5000K
Photometric Data
Average Illuminance (FC) at 30" AFF and avg/min uniformity
80/50/20 Reflectances
8 ft Mounting Height 10 ft Mounting Height 12 ft Mounting Height
On Center Fixture Spacing On Center Fixture Spacing On Center Fixture Spacing
8'x10' 10'x10' 10'x12' 8'x10' 10'x10' 10'x12' 8'x10' 10'x10' 10'x12'
2 Ft – 2-Lamp 27W 35/1.8 29/1.6 25/1.7 34/1.8 28/1.6 24/1.4 32/1.8 27/1.7 23/1.5
2 Ft – 3-Lamp 29W 38/1.8 31/1.6 27/1.7 36/1.7 30/1.5 26/1.4 35/1.8 29/1.7 25/1.5
4 Ft – 2-Lamp 29W 37/1.9 30/1.6 26/1.8 36/1.8 29/1.5 25/1.5 34/1.8 28/1.7 24/1.5
4 Ft – 3-Lamp 44W 53/1.8 44/1.6 37/1.9 52/1.8 42/1.6 36/1.4 50/1.9 41/1.7 35/1.5
Ordering Information
	 Product	 Product				    Beam	 Input
Kit Type	 Number	 Description	 Wattage	 Lumens	 LPW	 Angle	 Voltage	 CCT 	 CRI
	 75276	 LEDR/TROFF/2L/027/UNV/D/830/22/WH	 27W	 3000	 111	 120°	 120-277V	 3000K	 82
2 Ft – 2-Lamp
	 75277	 LEDR/TROFF/2L/027/UNV/D/835/22/WH	 27W	 3000	 111	 120°	 120-277V	 3500K	 82
	 75278	 LEDR/TROFF/2L/027/UNV/D/840/22/WH	 27W	 3000	 111	 120°	 120-277V	 4000K	 82
	 75279	 LEDR/TROFF/2L/027/UNV/D/850/22/WH	 27W	 3000	 111	 120°	 120-277V	 5000K	 82
	 75056	 LEDR/TROFF/3L/029/UNV/D/830/22/WH	 29W	 3200	 110	 120°	 120-277V	 3000K	 82
2 Ft – 3-Lamp
	 75057	 LEDR/TROFF/3L/029/UNV/D/835/22/WH	 29W	 3200	 110	 120°	 120-277V	 3500K	 82
 	 75058	 LEDR/TROFF/3L/029/UNV/D/840/22/WH	 29W	 3200	 110	 120°	 120-277V	 4000K	 82
	 75059	 LEDR/TROFF/3L/029/UNV/D/850/22/WH	 29W	 3200	 110	 120°	 120-277V	 5000K	 82
	 75051	 LEDR/TROFF/2L/029/UNV/D/830/24/WH	 29W	 3200	 110	 120°	 120-277V	 3000K	 82
4 Ft – 2-Lamp
	 75052	 LEDR/TROFF/2L/029/UNV/D/835/24/WH	 29W	 3200	 110	 120°	 120-277V	 3500K	 82
 	 75053	 LEDR/TROFF/2L/029/UNV/D/840/24/WH	 29W	 3200	 110	 120°	 120-277V	 4000K	 82
	 75054	 LEDR/TROFF/2L/029/UNV/D/850/24/WH	 29W	 3200	 110	 120°	 120-277V	 5000K	 82
	 75234	 LEDR/TROFF/3L/044/UNV/D/830/24/WH	 44W	 4850	 110	 120°	 120-277V	 3000K	 82
4 Ft – 3-Lamp
	 75235	 LEDR/TROFF/3L/044/UNV/D/835/24/WH	 44W	 4850	 110	 120°	 120-277V	 3500K	 82
	 75236	 LEDR/TROFF/3L/044/UNV/D/840/24/WH	 44W	 4850	 110	 120°	 120-277V	 4000K	 82
	 75237	 LEDR/TROFF/3L/044/UNV/D/850/24/WH	 44W	 4850	 110	 120°	 120-277V	 5000K	 82
 /sylvania          /sylvania
© 2016 LEDVANCE
LEDVANCE LLC
200 Ballardvale Street
Wilmington, MA 01887 USA
Phone  1-800-LIGHTBULB  (1-800-544-4828)
SYLVANIA and LEDVANCE are registered trademarks.
All other trademarks are those of their respective owners.
Product Licensee of Trademark SYLVANIA in General Lighting.